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Revolutionary War Landscape November 2009

GIS data sources:  NJDEP, USGS, New Jersey Highlands Council, ESRI, Rutgers University, NJ Historic Preservation Office
This map shows National Register properties from NJ HPO that are also listed in Appendix B of the Crossroads NHA Feasibility Study as
being related to the Revolutionary War.  Data points for major battles, skirmisches and landmarks were obtained from Rutgers University.
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Battle of Gloucester

Battle of Red Bank

Battles of Trenton

Battle of Princeton

Battle of Monmouth

Battle of Springfield

Paulus Hook

Fort Lee
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National Heritage Area
Interstate Route
U.S. Route
State Route
Streams & Waterbodies
Pinelands (inset)
Highlands (inset)
Coastal Heritage Trail (inset)
Colonial-era Routes

" Colonial-era Towns & Sites
Washington-Rochambeau Revolutionary Route

#V Washington-Rochambeau-Related Campsites
Revolutionary War Routes

1776 - Retreat across the Jerseys
1777 - Washington's Road to Morristown
1778 - Washington's Road to Monmouth
1778 - British Road to Monmouth

Revolutionary War Sites and Events

NJ Historic Preservation Office National Register Properties also
listed in Crossroads Feasibility Study, Appendix B

Rutgers Revolutionary War Inventory

#* War-related Site/Resource/Landmark
Major Battles By Year

_̂ 1776

_̂ 1777

_̂ 1778

_̂ 1780

Nat. Reg. Historic Property Nat. Reg. Historic District

Major Skirmishes By Year
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779

1780
1781
1782
1783
unknown

Retreat across the Jerseys

Morristown National Historical Park

Washington's Departure 
from Monmouth

British Road to Monmouth

Cornwallis' Route to Fort Lee

Washington's Road to Morristown

Washington's Road 
to Monmouth

British Withdrawal
from Monmouth

Middlebrook EncampmentMiddlebrook EncampmentMiddlebrook Encampment
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