



Crossroads of the American Revolution

National Heritage Area

Crossroads of the American Revolution Association Management Plan and Environmental Assessment

John Milner Associates, Inc. in association with Watson Heritage Strategies, Lardner/Klein Landscape Architects, P.C., Patricia Ann Quigley, Inc., and the National Trust for Historic Preservation Heritage Tourism Program

GIS data sources: NJDEP, USGS, New Jersey Highlands Council, ESRI, Rutgers University, NJ Historic Preservation Office This map shows National Register properties from NJ HPO that are also listed in Appendix B of the Crossroads NHA Feasibility Study as being related to the Revolutionary War. Data points for major battles, skirmisches and landmarks were obtained from Rutgers University.

- = Interstate Route U.S. Route
- State Route
- Streams & Waterbodies
- Pinelands (inset)
- Highlands (inset)
- Coastal Heritage Trail (inset)
- Colonial-era Routes
- Colonial-era Towns & Sites
- Washington-Rochambeau Revolutionary Rout

Washington-Rochambeau-Related Campsites A Revolutionary War Routes

- 1776 Retreat across the Jerseys
- ----- 1777 Washington's Road to Morristown
- 1778 Washington's Road to Monmouth

= 1778 - British Road to Monmouth

Revolutionary War Sites and Events					
NJ Historic Preservation Office National Register Properties also isted in Crossroads Feasibility Study, Appendix B					
Nat. F	rty	Nat. Reg. Historic District			
Rutgers R	evolutionary War	Inventory			
△ War-related Site/Resource/Landmark					
Major Battl	Majo	Major Skirmishes By Year			
★ 1776		•	1774	igodol	1780
		•	1775	۲	1781
🗙 1777		•	1776	۲	1782
1778		\bigcirc	1777	0	1783
		0	1778	\circ	unknown
🗙 1780		0	1779		
* Add	litional Resources				N
		Miles			\square
0	4	8			